
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
91 

412 
411 
409 

8 
410 
420 

23 
427 
421 
431 

32 
145 
438 
102 
305 
434 
310 

71 

Name 
RICKETTS Jade 
COMOLI Davide 
CHABANNES Robin 
CAPOBIANCO Francesco 
BERRY Amrit 
CAROUTAS Ambre 
FIUME Francesco 
LIMBUS Dean Emil 
OCCHIPINTI Luca 
GHIONI Marco 
PISANI Fabrizio 
EKE Richard 
LANTHEMANN Vincent 
TAJNSEK Tomo 
SAUNDERS Isaac 
JANVIER Regis 
ROVATI Mauro 
STANGA Federico 
MCMANUS Cassandra 

Class 

1000 

600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 

750 
600 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:17.089 
2:19.240 
2:19.775 
2:20.677 
2:21.034 
2:22.725 
2:25.796 
2:25.926 
2:26.326 
2:26.335 
2:27.034 
2:27.401 
2:27.683 
2:28.075 
2:34.063 
2:34.517 
2:46.186 
2:52.102 
3:23.776 

In 
2 
4 
5 
6 
2 
4 
4 
4 
6 
3 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
6 
2 
5 
3 

Diff 

2.151 
2.686 
3.588 
3.945 
5.636 
8.707 
8.837 
9.237 
9.246 
9.945 

10.312 
10.594 
10.986 
16.974 
17.428 
29.097 
35.013 

1:06.687 

Gap 

2.151 
0.535 
0.902 
0.357 
1.691 
3.071 
0.130 
0.400 
0.009 
0.699 
0.367 
0.282 
0.392 
5.988 
0.454 

11.669 
5.916 

31.674 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
7 
4 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
7 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
VEL 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/08/2024 17:00:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

6 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:39:50 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/08/2024 16:40 


